Huawei Technologies
Co., Ltd.
Prüfbericht - Nr.:
Test Report No.
17000535 001 Seite 1 von 37
Page 1 of 37
Auftraggeber:
Client:

of BTRM module a BHPA
module and a fan module
Controller for type designation cBTS3612-800
Equipment Designation /
Description
Serial Number Remarks
BTS Control Interface Module BCIM 0330291021000031
QC51BCIM0
BTS Channel Processing Module
BCPM No.1
0329931022000092
QC51BCPMA0
BTS Channel Processing Module
BCPM No.2
0329931022000012
QC51BCPMA0
BTS Resource Distribution Module
BRDM No.1
0330271021000014
QC51BRDM0
BTS Resource Distribution Module
BRDM No.2
0330271021000032
QC51BRDM0
BTS Resource Distribution Module
BRDM No.3
0330271021000026
QC51BRDM0
BTS Control and Clock Module
BCKM
0330281021000030
QC51BCKM0
Fan Unit No.1 21023110121024000121
QC5M1BFAN
Fan Unit No.2 21023110121024000078
QC5M1BFAN
Receive LNA Distribution Unit
RLDU No.1
01110052 RLDUC2K
Huawei Technologies
Co., Ltd.
Prüfbericht - Nr.:
Test Report No.
17000535 001 Seite 12 von 37
Page 12 of 37
 Receive LNA Distribution Unit
RLDU No.2
01110048 RLDUC2K
Receive LNA Distribution Unit
RLDU No.3
21270200661021000012
RLDU1.0
Power distribution panel BCDS 2102120008910240000073  QC5E1BCDS
5.2.1. FCC Identification
Grantee Code: QIS
Product Code:  cBTS3612-800
FCC Identification:  QIScBTS3612-800
Huawei Technologies
Co., Ltd.
Prüfbericht - Nr.:
Test Report No.
17000535 001 Seite 13 von 37
Page 13 of 37
 6. TRANSMITTER MEASUREMENTS
6.1. RF Output Power
6.1.1. Test Conditions
Preconditioning:  1 hour
Maximum Specified Transmitter Power: 43 dBm